

BEEF CATTLE PRODUCTION PROFESSORSHIP ENDOWMENT PLEDGE AGREEMENT



DEPARTMENT OF ANIMAL SCIENCES

The Florida Cattlemen's Foundation, an IRS recognized 501 (c)(3) to which all gifts are 100% Tax Deductible, is collecting monetary support for the creation of a Beef Cattle Production Professorship Endowment at the University of Florida Animal Science Department. This endowment would provide support of a faculty member's research, teaching and extension programming committed to addressing the research & education priorities of the Florida Beef industry. The Total Minimum Goal for monies raised is \$1 Million. Donors will have the ability to pay at the time of their pledge, or by the Summer of 2027. Donors may pay in lump sum or in installments. All payments will be made to the Florida Cattlemen's Foundation, and the Foundation will then work with UF on the establishment of the Professorship. Gifts of cash, appreciated stock, and/or real estate are eligible. If a sufficient amount of funds are pledged by the time of the gift agreement's signing, this endowment will qualify for the UF Provost Challenge, worth \$120,000 in support. This endowment will be later "named" by the Florida Cattlemen's Foundation and will continue in perpetuity. If in the future UF can no longer satisfy the endowment's purpose, the Florida Cattlemen's Foundation will have an opportunity to change the purpose or have the remaining funds returned to the Florida Cattlemen's Foundation. Pledges

due by June 21, 2024, while payment can be deferred until as late as 2027.

Name of Donor :		
(as listed for public recognition)		
Total Amount Pledged toward	this endowment (to b	e paid in full by 2027)\$
How do you plan to fulfill you	r Pledge? 🗌 One Ti	me Payment Installments
Do	nor Contact Informa	ation
Name:		
Email:	Phone:	
Address:		
City:	State:	Zip Code:
Signature of Donor:		Date: